
 

 

 

 

 

 

ClsSrl No Held On Topic Days Date 

1 1 Oct16 Ind-As - 1 Thu Nov 02,2017 

2 2 Oct23 Ind-As - 2 Sat Nov 04,2017 

3   
As-15-(1) 
( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 

Sun Nov 05,2017 

4 3 Oct25 Ind-As - 3 Tue Nov 07,2017 

5 4 Oct27 Ind-As - 4 Thu Nov 09,2017 

6 5 Oct 30 Ind-As - 5 Sat Nov 11,2017 

7 
  

AS – 15 (2) 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Nov 12,2017 

8 6 Nov 01 Ind-As - 6 Tue Nov 14,2017 

9 7 Nov 03 Ind-As - 7 Thu Nov 16,2017 

10 8 Nov 06 Ind-As - 8  Sat Nov 18,2017 

11 
  

AS – 15 (3)& As -25 (1) 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Nov 19,2017 

12 9 Nov 08 Ind-As - 9 Tue Nov 21,2017 

13 10 Nov 10 Ind-As - 10 Thu Nov 23,2017 

14 11 Nov 13 Ind-As - 11  Sat Nov 25,2017 

15 
  

As -25 (2) 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Nov 26,2017 

16 12 Nov 15 Ind-As - 12 Tue Nov 28,2017 

17 13 Nov 17 Ind-As – 36&23 Thu Nov 30,2017 

18 14 Nov 20 Ind-As -23  Sat Dec 02,2017 

FINANCIAL REPORTING CLASSES May 2018 EXAM 

Venue :1, Crooked Lane, 2nd Floor, Kolkata 

Timing: 5.45pm-8.30pm (from 02
nd

 Nov 2017) 

Batch :TTSS (Recorded)New Syllabus 
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Value Added Statement  

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Dec 03,2017 

20 15 Nov 22 Ind-As -17(1) Tue Dec 05,2017 

21 16 Nov 24 Ind-As -17(2) Thu Dec 07,2017 

22 17/

18 
Nov 27 

Ind-As -17(3) and Financial 
Instrument -1  

 Sat Dec 09,2017 

23 
  

H R A 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Dec 10,2017 

24 19 Nov 29 Financial Instrument -2 Tue Dec 12,2017 

25 20 Dec 01 Financial Instrument - 3 Thu Dec 14,2017 

26 21 Dec 04 Financial Instrument - 4  Sat Dec 16,2017 

 
  

off 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Dec 17,2017 

27 22 Dec 06 Financial Instrument - 5 Tue Dec 19,2017 

28 23 Dec 08 Financial Instrument - 6 Thu Dec 21,2017 

29 24 Dec 13 Financial Instrument - 7  Sat Dec 23,2017 

30 
25 Dec 15 

Financial Instrument – 8 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Dec 24,2017 

31 
26 Dec 18 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -1 as 
per Ind As 

Tue Dec 26,2017 

32 
27 Dec 20 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -2 as 
per Ind As 

Thu Dec 28,2017 

33 
28 Dec 22 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -3 as 
per Ind As 

 Sat Dec 30,2017 

34 

29 Dec 23 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -4 as 
per Ind As 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 

Sun Dec 31,2017 

35 30 Dec Consolidated & Separate Tue Jan 02,2018 



27 Financial; Statements -5 as 
per Ind As 

36 
31 

Dec 
29 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -6 as 
per Ind As 

Thu Jan 04,2018 

   off  Sat Jan 06,2018 

37 

32 
Dec 
30 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -7 as 
per Ind As 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 

Sun Jan 07,2018 

38 

33 Jan 03 

Consolidated & Separate 
Financial; Statements -8 as 
per Ind As 

 

Tue Jan 09,2018 

39 
34 Jan 05 

Business Combination & 
Corporate Restructuring-1   

Thu Jan 11,2018 

40 
35 Jan 06 

Business Combination & 
Corporate Restructuring-2  

 Sat Jan 13,2018 

41 
  

Consolidation (AS-21) -1  

 ( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Jan 14,2018 

42   Consolidation (AS-21) -2 Tue Jan 16,2018 

43 
36 Jan 08 

Business Combination & 
Corporate Restructuring-3   

Thu Jan 18,2018 

44 
37 Jan 10 

Business Combination & 
Corporate Restructuring-4 

 Sat Jan 20,2018 

45 
  

Consolidation (AS-21) -3 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Jan 21,2018 

46 
38 Jan 12 

Business Combination & 
Corporate Restructuring-5 

Tue Jan 23,2018 

47 
39 Jan 17 

FrameworkForPreparation&Pr
esentationOfFinancialStateme
nt-1 

Thu Jan 25,2018 

48 40 Jan 19 Ind As -7 Cash flow statement  Sat Jan 27,2018 

49 
  

Consolidation (AS-21) -4 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Jan 28,2018 



50 41 Jan 24 Ind As -20 Tue Jan 30,2018 

51 42 Jan 26 Ind As-10 & Ind As-8 (1) Thu Feb 01,2018 

52 43 Jan 29 Ind As-8 (2) & As-11 (1)       Sat Feb 03,2018 

53 
  

Consolidation (AS-21) -5 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Feb 04,2018 

54 44 Jan 31 IndAs-11(2)    Tue Feb 06,2018 

55 45 Feb 02 IndAs-11(3) & Ind AS-18    Thu Feb 08,2018 

56 46 Feb 05 Ind AS-18 (2)    Sat Feb 10,2018 

57 
  

Consolidation (AS-21) -6 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Feb 11,2018 

58 47 Feb 07 Ind AS-18 (3) & Ind As 113    Tue Feb 13,2018 

59 48 Feb 09 Ind As 113 (2) & Ind As-19 (1) Thu Feb 15,2018 

60 49 Feb 12 Ind As-19 (2) & Ind As 37 (1)  Sat Feb 17,2018 

61 
  

GuidanceNotes-8DerivativeContracts 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Feb 18,2018 

62 50 Feb 14 Ind As 37 (2) Tue Feb 20,2018 

63 51 Feb 16 Ind-AS-108OperetingSystem Thu Feb 22,2018 

64 52 Feb 19 Ind As 33 (1)     Sat Feb 24,2018 

65 
  

G Notes-9 Derivative Contracts 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Feb 25,2018 

66 53 Feb 21 Ind As 33 (2)    Tue Feb 27,2018 

   off Thu Mar 01,2018 

67 54 Feb 23 Ind As 33 (3)& Ind As 24 (1)  Sat Mar 03,2018 

68 
  

G Notes On Real Estate Transaction 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 
Sun Mar 04,2018 

69 55 Feb 26 Ind As 24 (2)   Tue Mar 06,2018 

70 56 Feb 28 Ind As 12 (1) Thu Mar 08,2018 

71 57 Mar 05 Ind As 12 (2)  Sat Mar 10,2018 

   off Sun Mar 11,2018 



72 58 Mar 07 Ind As 12 (3) & Ind As 21 Tue Mar 13,2018 

73 59 Mar 09 Ind As-21 (2)      Thu Mar 15,2018 

74 60&61 Mar 12 Ind As-21 (3) & Ind As-41            Sat Mar 17,2018 

   off Sun Mar 18,2018 

75 62 Mar 14 Ind As-106 Tue Mar 20,2018 

76 63 Mar 16 Ind As-101 (1) Thu Mar 22,2018 

77 64 Mar 17 Ind As-101 (2)  Sat Mar 24,2018 

   OFF Sun Mar 25,2018 

78 65 Mar 19 
IndAs-
34&GNotesOnApplicabilityOfAS-25 

Tue Mar 27,2018 

79 
66 Mar 21 

IndAs-114 &I ndAs-102 Share 
Based 

Thu Mar 29,2018 

80 67 Mar 23 Share Based Payment -2     Sat Mar 31,2018 

   OFF Sun Apr 01,2018 

81 68 Mar 24 Share Based Payment -3 Tue Apr 03,2018 

82 
69 Mar 26 

Corporate Social 
Responsibility & Analysis Of 
Financial Statement-1 

Thu Apr 05,2018 

83 
70 Mar 27 

Analysis Of Financial 
Statement-2 & Carbon Credits 

 Sat Apr 07,2018 

84 

71 Mar 28 

Carbon Credits-2 & Integrated 
Reporting 

( at 7.30 am and repeat at 2.30 pm) 

Sun Apr 08,2018 

85 72 Mar 29 Acc For E-Commerce Business Tue Apr 10,2018 

86 73 Mar 30 Hedge Accounting-1  Thu Apr 12,2018 

87 74 Mar 31 Hedge Accounting -2 Sat Apr 14,2018 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


